Food & Lifestyle

Steve's Hot Dogs' latest expansion sets opening date



The newest location of Steve Ewing's Steve's Hot Dogs will open soon. $\label{eq:Dishwanat} \mbox{DILIP VISHWANAT | SLBJ}$



By Erik Siemers – Editor, St. Louis Business Journal Nov 26, 2024



Steve's Hot Dogs' first location outside of the city of St. Louis will open in Chesterfield on Sunday, Dec. 8.

The new location of the restaurant, led by Steve Ewing, frontman for St. Louis band The Urge, and known for its specialty hot dogs, sausages and smash burgers, will be at 17081 N. Outer 40 within The District, the retail and entertainment district developed by The Staenberg Group.

The hot dog shop will be the latest addition to The Hub STL, an outdoor event and gathering space that includes 4 Hands Brewery, Narwhal's Crafted, Napoli Brothers Pizza & Pasta, Hi-Pointe Drive-In and others. The Hub serves as The District's \$4 million centerpiece.

"Our fans have asked us to come out to West County and to St. Charles County for years." When the opportunity to join the District came our way, it seemed like the perfect opportunity to serve both audiences, since we'll be so close to St. Charles County," Ewing said in a news release. "We love the way The Hub STL at The District has really curated some strong local St. Louis City brands and brought them out to the County – and we're thrilled to be a part of it."

The official opening will be preceded by a ribbon-cutting on Friday, Dec. 7, and a soft opening on Saturday, Dec. 8.

Steve's Hot Dogs also has locations on South Grand, the Delmar Maker District, Enterprise Center and at Energizer Park. The restaurant is part of HuSTL Hospitality, the restaurant group led by CEO Danni Eickenhorst, which also is the parent company of grilled cheese concept Steve's Meltdown, and The Fountain on Locust and The Fountain on Delmar.